
 

 NORTH WEST HAMPSHIRE CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION 
 
 

2022 FUNDRAISING 
 
 

Calendar of events (revised 22nd September 2022) 
Specific details will be forwarded by email 

 
 
 

 
 

Date Branch Event 

 
Friday, 23rd September 

 
 
 
 

Friday, 30th September 
 

Luncheon Club 
 
 
 
 
Bourne Valley 

 
Lunch (NB guest speaker, Rt Hon 
Nadine Dorries MP,and Kit had to 
give apologies owing to HoC 
commitments) 
 
Political Q&A with supper 
 

 
 

Wednesday, 12th October 
 
 

Friday, 14th October 
 
 

Saturday, 15th October 
 
 

Friday, 21st October 
 
 
 

Saturday, 22nd October 
 
 

 
 
Kingsclere, Ashford Hill with 
Headley and Hannington 
 
Millway 
 
 
Harroway 
 
 
Association event  
 
 
 
Baughurst and Wolverton 
 
 

 
 
Bridge Drive and afternoon tea 
 
 
Quiz and Fish & Chips – evening 
 
 
Barbecue – lunchtime  
 
 
Annual Dinner with guest speaker, 
Dr Gerard Lyons  
 
 
Autumn Drinks and Canapes - 
evening 
 

  
Friday, 18th November 

 
Saturday, 19th November 

 
 

 
Patrons 
 
Highclere & East Woodhay 
 
 

 
Winter event – evening 
 
Sausage & Mash Lunch  
 
 

 
Friday, 2nd December 

 
 

Friday, 2nd December 
 

Saturday, 3rd December 
 
 

Friday, 9th December 
 

 
CWO 
 
 
Oakley 
 
Burghclere, Ecchinswell, 
Sydmonton & Newtown 
 
Millway 
 

 
Christmas Lunch with guest 
speaker, Danny Kruger MP 
 
Mulled wine and mince pies 
evening. 
 
Gourmet Raffle 
 
 
Mince Pies - evening 
 


